
LOT 7 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE S/D.

ORB 769-743,870-1366,903-1869, 9

HAASE KEITH M/HAASE DANA S
11220 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
FT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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2,860
55,000

370,602
129,252
241,350

HX HB 51,411
189,939
370,602

0

374,663

1211/2734 3/23/2011 WD Q I 01 219,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTCOLE INVESTMENTS 

KEITH M & DANA S HA

1186/2421 12/23/2009 CT U I 11 410,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(GAYHEA

MATTCOLE INVESTMENT

2026
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000053745 Electrical Servic 08/01/2025

19522 SFR 541 05/09/2002

2014HX Base Yr

11220 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,261 111.2027 124.55 406,158 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 3164

BAS 3,164 100 3,164 303,439

FOP 280 30 84 8,056

PTO 254 5 13 1,247

3,698 3,261 312,742

BAS=  U17 L40  W11 PTO=  N14 W19 S14 E11  R2 U2  E4  D2 R2 $
L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W11  L40 D17   D27 R12   R29 U12  FOP=  S10
E28 N10 W28$ E28  D12 R29   R12 U27 $.

BAS

43.5

11
2.9

4
2.9

11

43.5

29.6

31.4

28

31.4

29.6

PTO 14

19

14

11
2.9

4
2.9

FOP10

28

10

28

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 110 330.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 660

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


